

GARODIA CHEMICALS LIMITED
 Registered Office: 149/156, Garodia Shopping Centre, Garodia Nagar, Ghatkopar East, Mumbai - 400077
 Email Id: goshares@gmail.com, Website: www.gchem.co.in
 Statement of Audited Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023
 [See Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

Extract of audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(2.14)	(2.75)	(6.00)	(10.26)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(2.14)	(2.75)	(6.00)	(10.26)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(2.14)	(2.75)	(6.00)	(10.26)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	720.02	720.02	720.02	720.02
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.02)
	Basic:	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.02)
	Diluted:	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.02)

Notes:
 1. The above financial results and segment wise results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were therefor approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on May 30, 2023.
 2. Figures for the previous financial period have been re-arranged and re-grouped wherever necessary.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e., www.bseindia.com.

For Garodia Chemicals Limited
 Sd/-
 Mahesh Garodia
 Whole time Director
 DIN: 01259816

Date: May 31, 2023
 Place: Mumbai

GLOBALSPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
 Registered Office: 605, 6th Floor, Rupa Solitaire Building, Millennium Business Park, Navi Mumbai Thane MH 400110
 CIN: L64201MH2019PLC211219 Email: cs@globalspace.in Web: https://globalspace.in/
 Statement of Audited Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023
 [See Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	476.75	1926.65	254.92	44.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	6.76	34.26	44.30	44.30
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	6.76	49.66	44.30	44.30
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	6.03	51.96	31.65	31.65
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	10.26	59.20	35.06	35.06
6	Equity Share Capital	1145.66	1145.66	1145.66	1145.66
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	2409.56	2409.56	2409.23	2409.23
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	0.09	0.46	0.31	0.31
	Basic:	0.09	0.46	0.31	0.31
	Diluted:	0.09	0.46	0.31	0.31

Notes:
 1. The above financial results and segment wise results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were therefor approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on May 29, 2023.
 2. Figures for the previous financial period have been re-arranged and re-grouped wherever necessary.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e., www.nseindia.com.

For GlobalSpace Technologies Limited
 Sd/-
 Krishna Murari Singh
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03160366

Add: F-702 Hawre Panchwati Plaza
 Plot no. 92/90, Sector 5, opp. Police station ghan
 Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, India 400701.

Date: May 30, 2023
 Place: Mumbai

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.
 Regd. Office: Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43
 CIN: L4203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilders@gmail.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)

Sl No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022	(31/03/2023)	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from operations	69,49,900	79,00,000	14,28,088	2,56,39,600	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	22,51,000	10,94,400	14,28,086	47,09,600	42,19,207
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	22,51,000	10,94,400	14,28,086	47,09,600	42,19,207
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	19,40,000	4,53,700	9,98,056	31,04,400	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	19,40,000	4,53,700	9,98,056	31,04,400	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (incl. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5 each) (for continuing and operations)					
	Basic & Diluted	0.15	0.02	0.26	0.25	0.26

Notes:
 -The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 The above audited financial results for the qtr ended 31 March 2023 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 30th May 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023.
 The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com

By order of the Board
 KMF Builders & Developers Ltd
 Sd/-
 Gorve Chadha
 Managing Director

Place: Bangalore
 Date: 30.05.2023

GUJARAT PETROSYNTHESIS LIMITED
 No. 24, II Main, Phase I, Doodanekundi Industrial Area, Mahadevapura Post, Bengaluru - 560048 CIN: L23209KA1977PLC043357 Email: info@gpl.in, secretarial@gujaratpetrosynthesis.com, Website: www.gpl.in

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023 (Amt in '000)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		Mar 2023	Mar 2023	Mar 2022	Mar 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	54,362	2,20,929	58,630	3,19,007
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,864	20,927	(990)	24,452
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,864	19,685	(1,006)	24,452
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,217	13,854	2,799	19,375
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / loss for the period (after tax) & other Comprehensive income (after tax))	3,217	13,854	2,799	19,375
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.10/- per share)	5969	5969	5969	5969
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year				3,94,477
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	0.54	2.32	0.47	3.25
	2. Diluted				

Notes:
 a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 which were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 30th May, 2023 and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.gpl.in. b. The Company operates in one segment only. c. The Scheme of merger of wholly owned subsidiary namely, Gujarat Polybutenes Private Limited (GPPL) with Gujarat Petrosynthesis Limited (the company) with the appointed date as of 1st July, 2020 was approved by NCLT by passing a final order dated 29th September, 2022 (Final Order). Consequently, the Company has merged the financials of GPPL in these audited Financial Results. Since, the appointed date was 1st July, 2020, the prior period comparatives of quarter ended 31st March, 2022, and the year ended 31st March, 2022 have been restated in these audited financial results for the purpose of comparability. d. Figures of the previous quarter/period have been regrouped/rearranged, where ever necessary to make them comparable.

For Gujarat Petrosynthesis Limited
 Sd/-
 Urmi N. Prasad, Jt. Managing Director, DIN : 00319482

Place : BENGALURU
 Date : 30/05/2023

MAAN ALUMINIUM LIMITED
 Registered office: 4/5, 1ST FLOOR, ASAF ALI ROAD, NEW DELHI-110002
 CIN: L30007DL2003PLC214465, Phone: 011-40081800, Website: www.maanaluminium.com, Email: info@maanaluminium.in

Extract of statement of audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 (Rs. In lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations gross	26,287	12,900	81,385	57,229
2	Net Profit before exceptional items and tax	1,936	1,112	6,703	2,975
3	Net Profit for the period before tax	1,936	1,112	6,703	2,975
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	1,446	817	4,997	2,198
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	1,449	816	4,996	2,167
6	Equity share capital	1,352	1,352	1,352	1,352
7	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each				
	Basic & Diluted EPS	10.70	6.04	36.96	16.26

Notes:
 1. The above financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 30, 2023.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.maanaluminium.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 (Ravinder Nath Jain)
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00801000

Place: Delhi
 Date: May 30, 2023

GOGIA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
 CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059674
 Regd. Office - The Capital Court, 6th Floor, OLOF Palme Marg, Munirka, New Delhi 110067
 Email- compliance@gogiacap.com, Website - www.gogiacap.com, Contact no: 011-49418888

Extract of audited standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2023 (Figures in Lakhs)

S. NO	Particulars	31.03.2023		31.03.2022	
		Quarter	Quarter	Year ended	Year ended
1	Total Income from Operations	199.42	173.70	189.13	616.93
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	323.02	85.28	85.45	427.34
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	323.02	85.28	85.45	427.34
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	339.79	57.64	67.22	309.70
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	339.79	57.64	67.22	309.70
6	Equity Share Capital	632.11	632.11	632.11	632.11
7	Reserves	4782.97	3987.43	4782.97	3987.43
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	5.38	0.91	1.06	4.90
	2. Diluted:	5.38	0.91	1.06	4.90

Notes:-
 1) The above audited standalone financial results have been reviewed by the audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30th May, 2023.
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited standalone financial results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited standalone financial results are available on the website of the company and at stock exchange www.bseindia.com.
 3) The company's operations relate to one reportable operating business segment, i.e. Share Broking. The segment does not have any other reportable segment as per Ind AS 108. Therefore, segmental information is not applicable to the company.
 4) The previous period/year figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period/year's figures.

For Gogia Capital Services Limited
 Sd/-
 Satish Gogia
 Managing Director

Place: Delhi
 Date: 30.05.2023

Calcom
CALCOM VISION LIMITED
 Regd. Office : C-41, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024
 Email id: corp.compliance@calcomindia.com | Website: www.calcomindia.com
 CIN:-L92111DL1985PLC021095 | Contact No:-0120-2569761

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs except per Share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.23 Audited	31.12.22 Unaudited	31.03.22 Audited	31.03.23 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	4742.33	4419.32	3819.88	16095.09
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	250.33	245.54	189.69	807.54
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	250.33	245.54	189.69	807.54
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	147.65	183.74	140.00	564.62
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	174.60	199.57	168.46	640.53
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10 each fully paid up)	1279.18	1279.18	1267.11	1279.18
7.	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	2,208.33
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
	- Basic	1.16	1.44	1.29	4.42
	- Diluted	1.13	1.40	1.08	4.32

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed quarterly and yearly results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30.05.2023. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the website of the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the Company i.e. www.calcomindia.com.

By Order of the Board
 For CALCOM VISION LIMITED
 Sd/-
 S.K. MALIK
 CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Greater Noida
 Date : May 30, 2023

KOTIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 Regd. Off: 905, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001
 CIN: L74110DL1980PLC010678 Tel:- 91-11-40045955
 E mail: compliance@kotiaenterprises.com, Website: www.kotiaenterprises.com

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON MARCH 31, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		March 31st, 2023 Audited	December 31st, 2022 Unaudited	March 31st, 2022 Audited	March 31st, 2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	42.99	12.30	128.06	50.94
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	29.49	(5.27)	16.95	(24.40)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	29.49	(5.27)	16.95	(24.40)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.54	(3.84)	12.46	(24.25)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	29.54	(3.84)	12.46	(24.25)
6	Equity Share Capital	702.05	702.05	702.05	702.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	278.63	278.63	226.20	278.63
8	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)				
	Basic:	0.42	-0.05	0.18	(0.35)
	Diluted:	0.42	-0.05	0.18	(0.35)

Notes:
 (1) These Financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (referred to as 'Ind AS') 34 - Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time.
 (2) The above audited financial results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on May 30, 2023.
 (3) These financial results shall be filed with the BSE Limited ("BSE") and Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited ("MSEI") and shall be available on the Company's website https://www.kotiaenterprises.com/ and on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) or MSEI (www.msei.in).
 (4) The figures of last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the current financial year.
 (5) Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever considered necessary so as to conform to the classification of the current period.
 (6) Company earlier used to have 2 segments, namely (i) Trading of Goods (ii) Construction and civil work services. As now the Company has ceased to operate in construction and civil work services, so all activities of the Company now fall under 1 segment i.e. trading of goods. Hence, segment wise results as per regulation 33 has not been given.

For Kotia Enterprises Limited
 Sd/-
 Neelam Rani
 (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Place: New Delhi
 Date: May 30, 2023

TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 Regd. Office : 2nd Floor, MMPDA Towers, 184, Royapettah High Road, Chennai - 600014, Tamil Nadu, INDIA
 Phone : +91 44 4350 8939, E-mail : secretarial@taalent.in Website : www.taalent.in, CIN : L74110TN2014PLC096373

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED MARCH 31, 2023 (INR in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED				
		31-Mar-23 (Audited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	4,813.99	4,354.17	3,555.87	16,706.38	14,137.11
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,008.29	1,453.91	1,204.32	4,426.55	4,663.82
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,008.29	1,453.91	1,204.32	4,426.55	4,660.71
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	677.65	1,104.21	734.58	3,122.69	3,191.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	786.29	1,038.53	723.63	3,248.12	3,239.71
6	Equity share capital	311.63	311.63	311.63	311.63	311.63
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	12,104.49	11,308.21	9,557.57	12,104.49	9,557.57
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (not annualised):					